LPH-M LPH-M
All dimensions are in millimeters
LPH-12M 12mm 43 6 13 6 32 22 30 20 5
LPH-16M 16mm 55 6 14 7 42 26 39 26 6
LPH-20M 20mm 55 8 14 7 42 28 43 30 6
LPH-25M 25mm 68 8 20 10 54 34 52 38 7
LPH-30M 30mm 87 8 20 10 64 40 62 44 10
LPH-40M 40mm 100 10 20 10 75 52 M8X1.25 72 55 10
0.092
0.153
0.153
0.317